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

TV+furniture,1 Car parking only, Wifi, Utilities. Applinces are coming. 

Conditions:Renter must be working and provide the proof of income. Pets are not 

allowed at all. Keep the place clean and tidy as we always do. 

First and Last month rent required, Rent is FIRM and Non-Negotiable . 

Carleton Place 2 bdrm $1,900.00

Kijiji Ad ID #1697749846                                                                                                                                 

Clean, quiet, 2nd floor apartment for rent Sept. 1, 2024. 1 year lease required. 

No pets, no smoking per condominium by-laws. Upgraded kitchen, in-suite 

laundry, indoor storage locker. Wall unit AC. Hydro not included. First and last 

required, references, proof of income. Showing for serious renters only as apt. is 

currently tenant occupied.

Carleton Place 1 bdrm $975.00

Kijiji Ad ID #1697593675                                                                                                                              

this 1-bedroom apartment is just a short walk to the popular Bridge Street where 

you will find a variety of local shops and restaurants. This unit has shared access 

to a large outdoor space perfect for outdoor cooking and get togethers. You do 

not have to worry about water, heat, hydro, lawn and snow care as this unit 

INCLUDES all utilities and maintenance! 55 Lake has a washer and dryer in the 

unit and central air conditioning for those hot days. Apartment is available for rent 

immediately. All applicants will be required to fill out a questionnaire before a 

viewing will be scheduled.



Carleton Place room for rent $650.00

Facebook Marketplace #783649833860457                                                                                 

Furnished room for rent in Carleton Place. Looking for clean, employed & 

responsible person. Includes: laundry, high speed internet, all utilities, and 

parking.

Smiths Falls 2 bdrm $1,795.00

Facebook Marketplace #1849790938839761                                                                             

Spacious two newly renovated 2 BR units in a Multi unit house available from 

July 15. The unit is getting ready and will be coming with new appliances and 

completely renovated. Main floor has a living and specious kitchen/ dining area 

and second floor has 2 bedrooms. Income confirmation required and Min 2 years 

lease. This unit is in a multi unit home which has independent enterance , new 

roof, new flooring.  New furnace ( forced air heating) and new A/C, new windows, 

Comes with in unit Laundry and spacious kitchen. Rent is 1795/ month plus 

utilities $250/ PM ( water, hydro and heat) . Income confirmation will be required 

before signing lease. 

Smiths Falls 2 bdrm $1,850.00

Kijiji Ad ID #1697630414                                                                                                                           

Discover your new home in this bright 2-bedroom apartment located in downtown 

Smiths Falls. Available for rent at $1850 per month plus utilities, this apartment 

offers comfort and convenience in a prime location. Large, shared backyard. Key 

Features: Spacious 2 bedrooms with 1 bathroom, 800 square feet. Large 

windows throughout, ensuring plenty of natural light. Fully equipped galley style 

kitchen. Parking included. Tenant responsible for heat and hydro

Preferably no pets and no smoking. Viewings can be arranged after filling out an 

application. 2 units available in a 4 unit house. Main floor available August 1. 

Upper floor available September 1



Smiths Falls 4 bdrm $2,200.00

Facebook Marketplace #6813583422074772                                                                      

This spacious 4-bedroom, 1300 sqft house is perfect for families or roommates 

looking for a comfortable and convenient living space. Step into the bright and 

airy living room, flooded with natural light streaming in through the large windows. 
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